

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	07-1275	Version:	1	Name:	H. Mahlon Harmon - Recognition		
Туре:	City Resolution			Status:	Passed		
File created:	4/22/2008			In control:	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopme Agency / City Council		
On agenda:	5/6/2008			Final action:	5/6/2008		
Title:	Subject:H. Mahlon Harmon - RecognitionFrom:Vice Mayor Larry ReidRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Honoring Mr. H. Mahlon Harmon For Nineteen (19) Years OfDedicated And Distinguished Service To The City Of Oakland And Congratulating Him On HisRetirement						
Sponsors:	Laurence E. Reid						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. View Report.pdf, 2. 81242 CMS.pdf						
Date	Ver. Action By	,		Act	ion Result		

	Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	
-	5/6/2008	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council	Adopted	Pass	
	4/24/2008	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee			
	Subject:	H. Ma	hlon Harmon - Recognition			

From: Vice Mayor Larry Reid

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Honoring Mr. H. Mahlon Harmon For Nineteen (19) Years Of Dedicated And Distinguished Service To The City Of Oakland And Congratulating Him On His Retirement